
April 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

46,101

1 221.13 46,101 0 3,498 0 5,407 0 3,475 5,782 351

2 221.63 47,414 1,313 3,611 0 5,524 0 3,460 5,313 300

3 221.55 47,204 -210 3,535 0 4,928 0 3,460 5,334 226

4 221.74 47,703 499 3,528 0 6,207 0 3,457 6,327 300

5 221.67 47,519 -184 3,579 0 6,135 0 3,440 6,676 310

6 221.37 46,731 -788 1,157 0 5,731 0 572 6,932 219

7 221.50 47,073 342 732 0 5,853 0 0 6,567 154

8 221.54 47,178 105 724 0 5,665 0 0 6,245 -92

9 221.54 47,178 0 1,262 0 3,979 0 0 5,020 -221

10 223.01 51,073 3,895 1,692 0 4,063 0 0 4,037 246

11 222.10 48,650 -2,423 1,628 0 3,663 0 0 6,692 178

12 221.96 48,282 -368 1,437 0 3,874 0 0 5,687 191

13 221.22 46,338 -1,944 1,491 0 3,817 0 0 6,488 200

14 221.06 45,918 -420 1,422 1,237 3,509 0 0 6,546 165

15 221.20 46,285 367 1,457 1,045 3,744 0 1,140 5,203 281

16 219.68 42,325 -3,960 1,546 530 2,975 0 1,140 5,960 53

17 220.25 43,801 1,476 1,584 335 4,314 0 0 5,713 224

18 220.75 45,106 1,305 1,513 454 4,575 0 0 6,155 271

19 220.42 44,244 -862 1,471 442 4,270 0 0 6,888 271

20 220.78 45,184 940 1,411 309 5,551 0 0 7,166 368

21 221.59 47,309 2,125 1,384 1,059 5,825 0 0 6,973 -224

22 222.00 48,385 1,076 1,428 1,057 4,444 0 1,151 5,160 -75

23 221.43 46,889 -1,496 2,142 1,221 2,191 0 1,154 4,183 -972

24 222.75 50,379 3,490 2,582 1,570 3,844 0 1,158 6,296 1,218

25 222.20 48,916 -1,463 2,214 1,575 3,542 0 1,150 7,202 284

26 221.04 45,865 -3,051 2,266 1,053 4,045 0 1,291 8,027 415

27 221.67 47,519 1,654 2,238 2,616 4,421 0 1,288 7,521 367

28 221.79 47,835 316 2,217 0 5,188 0 0 7,596 349

29 222.50 49,713 1,878 2,300 0 3,736 0 0 5,381 292

30 222.46 49,607 -106 2,451 0 2,951 0 0 5,034 -422

TOTALS 3,506 59,500 14,503 133,971 0 27,336 184,104 5,227

ACRE-FEET 3,506 118,021 28,767 265,729 0 54,219 365,163 142 10,371

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 0 Dos Amigos Pump 365,163
San Luis Pump 54,219 Deliveries 142

Total 419524

Historical Archive and Report Database

Consolidated State-Federal O'Neill Forebay 
Daily Operations

Run Date: 1/30/2024


